

August 08, 2024

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai – 400 051

BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai – 400 001

Symbol: LALPATHLAB

Scrip Code: 539524

Sub: Newspaper advertisement (s)

Ref: Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find attached the copy of newspaper advertisement(s) of Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024, published in Financial Express and Jansatta on August 08, 2024.

We request you to please take the same on record.

Thanking You,
Yours Faithfully,

For Dr. Lal PathLabs Limited

Vinay Gujral
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.: As above

KINGFA

KINGFA SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN : L25209TN1983PLC010438

Regd. Office : Dhun Building, III Floor, 827, Anna Salai, Chennai - 600 002.

Phone : 044 - 28521736 Fax : 044 - 28520420 E-mail : cs@kingfaindia.com Website : www.kingfaindia.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2024

(Rs. in Lakh)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2024	Quarter ended 31.03.2024	Year ended 31.03.2024
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	41,810.18	40,594.28	149,076.42
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,243.63	4,519.37	16,419.72
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,243.63	4,519.37	16,419.72
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,907.41	3,355.23	12,252.25
5	Other Comprehensive Income	-	6.11	6.11
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,907.41	3,361.34	12,258.36
7	Equity Share Capital	1,211.05	1,211.05	1,211.05
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Mar 31, 2024)			57,646.54
9	Earnings per share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	(a) Basic	32.26	27.71	101.17
	(b) Diluted	32.26	27.71	101.17

- NOTES:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.kingfaindia.com
 - The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 07, 2024. The Statutory auditors of the Company have carried out the limited review of the results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024.
 - The above statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, as amended read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended and SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/CMD1/44/2019 dated March 29, 2019.
 - Tax expenses include current tax and deferred tax.
 - The business of the Company falls under a single reportable primary segment i.e. "Reinforced Polypropylene" for the purpose of Ind AS 108.

For Kingfa Science & Technology (India) Limited

BO JINGEN
Managing Director
DIN: 06617986Place : Pune
Date : August 07, 2024

Raja Bahadur International Ltd

Regd. Office: 3rd Floor, Hamam House, Ambalal Doshi Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400001.

Tel: 022-22654278, Fax: 022-22655210, Email : investor@rajabahadur.com / rajabahadur@gmail.com,

Website : www.rajabahadur.com CIN - L17120MH1926PLC001273

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June 2024

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30/06/2024	3 months ended 31/03/2024	Corresponding 3 months ended 30/06/2023	Previous year ended 31/03/2024
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	768.19	616.47	461.32	2307.54
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	59.95	258.66	(148.07)	162.44
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	59.95	258.66	(148.07)	162.44
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(167.61)	194.72	(114.28)	123.99
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(166.01)	191.58	(116.30)	115.91
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per Balance Sheet	(373.15)	(207.14)		(207.14)
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 100/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic:	(66.40)	76.63	(46.52)	46.37
	Diluted:	(66.40)	76.63	(46.52)	46.37

Key Financial Highlights Of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30/06/2024	3 months ended 31/03/2024	Corresponding 3 months ended 30/06/2023	Previous year ended 31/03/2024
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	767.39	610.28	461.32	2301.34
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	61.73	252.97	(137.17)	165.17
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	61.73	252.97	(137.17)	165.17
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax	(166.49)	190.15	(286.16)	125.88
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) (after tax)	(164.89)	187.01	(288.18)	117.80

- Note: a.** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30 June 2024 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.rajabahadur.com **b.** The impact on Net Profit / (Loss), total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

For Raja Bahadur International Limited

Sd/-
Shridhar Pittie
Chairman & Managing Director

DIN: 00562400

Place : Mumbai
Date : 7th August 2024

Dr. Lal PathLabs

Dr. Lal PathLabs Limited

CIN: L74899DL1995PLC065388

Regd. Office: Block E, Sector-18, Rohini, New Delhi-110085.

Corporate Office: 12th Floor, Tower B, SAS Tower, Medicity, Sector-38, Gurgaon - 122 001, Haryana

Phone: +91 124 3016500 | Fax: +91 124 4234468. Website: www.lalpathlabs.com; Email: cs@lalpathlabs.com

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June, 2024

(Rs. in million except as stated)

S. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30 June, 2024	Year ended 31 March, 2024	Corresponding 3 months ended 30 June, 2023
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	6,225	22,958	5,554
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax and Exceptional items ^a	1,499	5,055	1,175
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax and after Exceptional items ^a	1,499	5,055	1,175
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax and after Exceptional items ^a	1,078	3,623	836
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax ^a	1,077	3,617	838
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	835	835	834
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)			
	(a) Basic (In Rs.)	12.79	43.05	9.95
	(b) Diluted (In Rs.)	12.76	42.98	9.93

^a Before non-controlling Interest**Notes:**

i. Key numbers of the Standalone Results are as under: (Rs. in million except as stated)

S. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30 June, 2024	Year ended 31 March, 2024	Corresponding 3 months ended 30 June, 2023
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	5,633	20,269	4,951
2	Profit for the period before Tax	1,610	5,160	1,251
3	Profit for the period after Tax	1,229	3,844	936
4	Total comprehensive income	1,228	3,841	941

ii. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 7 August, 2024.

iii. The Board of Directors, which has been identified as being the chief operating decision maker (CODM), evaluates the Group's performance, allocates resources based on the analysis of the various performance indicators of the Group as a single unit. Therefore there is no reportable segment for the Group, in accordance with the requirements of Indian Accounting Standard 108 - 'Operating Segments', prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

iv. The consolidated other equity (excluding revaluation reserve) as on 31 March 2024 is 17,658 Million

v. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results as per Ind AS filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full Financial Results of the Quarter ended is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.lalpathlabs.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Dr. Lal PathLabs LimitedPlace: Chandigarh
Date: 7 August, 2024(Hony) Brig. Dr. Arvind Lal
Executive Chairman

CCL PRODUCTS (INDIA) LIMITED

Registered Office : Duggirala, Guntur District, Andhra Pradesh - 522 330.

CIN No: L15110AP1961PLC000874

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30.06.2024

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Consolidated		
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30.06.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from Operations	77,462.74	65,527.97	266,001.66
Net Profit (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,718.38	6,942.49	27,623.76
Net Profit before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,718.38	6,942.49	27,623.76
Net Profit after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7,147.02	6,071.14	25,007.77
Total Comprehensive Income	6,076.75	5,450.02	23,545.35
[Comprising Profit after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]			
Paid up Equity Share Capital (₹ 2/- Per Equity Share)	2,663.03	2,660.56	2,660.56
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	-	-	164,720.68
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (Not Annualized):			
a) Basic	5.37	4.56	18.80
b) Diluted	5.36	4.56	18.76

1) The above Financial Results as recommended by the Audit Committee were considered and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 7, 2024.

2) Key data relating to Standalone Financial Results of CCL Products (India) Limited is as under :

Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30.06.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations (₹ in Lakhs)	43,411.11	37,231.96	146,176.77
Profit before tax (₹ in Lakhs)	4,195.04	3,666.84	12,017.09
Profit after tax (₹ in Lakhs)	2,514.20	2,793.48	9,530.62
Total comprehensive income after tax (₹ in Lakhs)	2,514.20	2,786.75	9,445.16

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on company's website at www.cclproducts.com and the stock exchanges' websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

By and on behalf of the Board

Sd/-
Challa Rajendra Prasad
Executive ChairmanPlace: Hyderabad
Date : 07-08-2024

SAHYADRI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN L26956PN1994PLC078941

39/D, Gultekdi, J. N. Marg, Pune-411 037

T: +91 20 2644 4625/2627, F: +91 20 2645 8888, E: info@silworld.in, W: www.silworld.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

(Rs. In Crores unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone Results			
		Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income.	217.74	154.79	225.99	638.43
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before Tax (before Exceptional & Extraordinary items)	16.80	5.47	20.19	35.30
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before Tax (after Exceptional & Extra-ordinary items)	16.80	5.47	20.19	35.30
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period after Tax (after Exceptional & Extra-ordinary items)	12.49	4.29	15.11	26.37
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period(After tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	12.52	4.33	15.09	26.33
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	10.95	10.95	10.95	10.95
7	Total Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	361.59	349.07	339.46	349.07
8	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)				
(i) Basic :		11.41	3.91	13.81	24.09
(ii) Diluted:		11.41	3.91	13.81	24.09

Notes :

- The above is just an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024, filed with BSE Ltd and NSE(I) Ltd. under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the said quarter end are available on the website of BSE Ltd. at www.bseindia.com, website of NSE Ltd at www.nseindia.com and company's website at www.silworld.in.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 07th August, 2024.

For SAHYADRI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Sd/-

SATYEN V PATEL

MANAGING DIRECTOR

DIN: 00131344

Place: Pune
Date : August 07, 2024

ABANS

ABANS HOLDINGS LIMITED

Registered Office: 36, 37, 38A, Floor 3, Nariman Bhavan, Backbay Reclamation,

Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021

Phone No.: +91-022-61790000 Website: www.abansholdings.com;

Email Id: compliance@abansholdings.com

CIN: L74900MH2009PLC231660

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED

30TH JUNE, 2024

(Rs. in lakhs)

Particulars	Three months ended			Year ended
	June 30, 2024	March 31, 2024	March 31, 2024	March 31, 2024
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operation	29,636.03	25,244.56	1,38,039.13	
Net profit/loss for the period before tax (before exceptional item)	2,893.29	2,524.63	10,001.39	
Net profit/loss for the period before tax (after exceptional item)	2,893.29	2,524.63	10,001.39	
Net profit/loss for the period after tax	2,421.44	2,116.42	8,924.34	
Total comprehensive income for the period/year	2,478.11	2,243.21	9,654.14	
Equity share capital	1,002.92	1,002.92	1,002.92	
Other equity	-	-	92,079.99	
Basic Earnings per share (before exceptional items)	4.83	4.22	17.80	
Diluted Earnings per share (after exceptional items)	4.78	4.21	17.74	
Basic Earnings per share (after exceptional items)	4.83	4.22	17.80	
Diluted Earnings per share (before exceptional items)	4.78	4.21	17.74	

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED

30TH JUNE, 2024

(Rs. in lakhs)

Particulars	Three months ended			Year ended
	June 30, 2024	March 31, 2024	March 31, 2024	March 31, 2024
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operation	103.71	123.47	1,456.54	
Net profit/loss for the period before tax (before exceptional item)	(259.48)	(22.85)	(963.27)	
Net profit/loss for the period before tax (after exceptional item)	(259.48)	(22.85)	(963.27)	
Net profit/loss for the period after tax	(202.34)	(17.10)	(671.95)	
Total comprehensive income for the period/year	(202.34)	(17.10)	(671.95)	
Equity share capital	1,002.92	1,002.92	1,002.92	
Other equity	-	-	11,069.80	
Basic Earnings per share (before and after exceptional items)	(0.40)	(0.03)	(1.34)	
Diluted Earnings per share (before and after exceptional items)	(0.40)	(0.03)	(1.34)	

Notes:

